
13. Adolf-Koch-Gedächtnisturnier 2017

Nattheim, 13.05.2017

Klasse

C-Jugend Freistil
Listenführer Schmidtke/Fetzer Gewichtsklasse

39kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sandro Gvsalia ESV München Ost
2:31

02
4:00

15
 0  1 12 9.

2 Michael Rauch TSC Mering
SS 18:0

51
4:00

13
1:35

04
 1  6 24 8.

3 Luca Seibold KG Fachsenfeld/Dewangen
3:28

04
PS 10:6

32
1:35

05
 1  3 12 5.III

4 Marco Hanke KVA Remseck
SS 14:2

53 Fr
SS 10:0

52
SS 4:0

55
 3 15 28 1.I

5 Sotirios Chochlionis TSV Herbrechtingen Fr
PS 16:12

31
SS 10:0

53
0:35

04
 2  8 26 2.II

Pool B

1 Raphael Schupmann TSV Kottern
0:37

02
0:58

03
2:00

04
 0  0  0 8.

2 Sametcan Celik SC Korb
SS 2:0

51

SS 4:5

54

2:34

03
 2 10 12 3.II

3 Anton Moser ASV Schorndorf
SS 2:8

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 10:6

52
 3 15 16 4.I

4 Anvar Tashuev SV Ebersbach
0:30

03
0:53

02
SS 10:6

51
 0  0 13 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Marco Hanke - Sotirios Chochlionis

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV
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I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Marco Hanke Sametcan Celik 4 0
TÜ 16:0

01:24

Sotirios Chochlionis Anton Moser 5 0
SS 4:0

00:26

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Luca Seibold KG Fachsenfeld/Dewangen 5 5.SS 12:9

Pool B 4 Anvar Tashuev SV Ebersbach 0 6.03:13

Pool A 2 Sametcan Celik SC Korb 5 3.SS 8:8

Pool B 3 Anton Moser ASV Schorndorf 0 4.03:24

Pool A 4 Marco Hanke KVA Remseck 3 1.PS 8:0

Pool B 5 Sotirios Chochlionis TSV Herbrechtingen 0 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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